
List of Holidays for the year 2020 
(Vadodara/Rabale/ERDA-North/Rajahmundry)

Sr. 
No.

Holidays Date Day Vadod- 
ara

Rabale ERDA - 
North

Rajah-
mundry

1 New Year 01/01/2020 Wednes-
day

Yes

2 Makarsankranti 14/01/2020 Tuesday Yes Yes Yes

3 Makarsankranti / 
Pongal / Bhogi

15/01/2020 Wednes-
day

Yes Yes

4 Kanuma 16/01/2020 Thursday Yes

5 Republic Day 26/01/2020 Sunday Yes

6 Dhuleti 10/03/2020 Tuesday Yes Yes Yes

7 Gudi Padva /  Che-
tichand / Ugadi

25/03/2020 Wednes-
day

Yes Yes

8 Ram Navami 02/04/2020 Thursday Yes

9 Rakshabandhan 03/08/2020 Monday Yes Yes Yes

10 Independence Day 15/08/2020 Saturday Yes Yes Yes Yes

11 Samvatsari / Ga-
nesh Chaturthi

22/08/2020 Saturday Yes Yes Yes Yes

12 Anant Chaturthi 01/09/2020 Tuesday Yes Yes

13 Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2020 Friday Yes Yes Yes

14 Durgastmi / Maha 
Navami

24/10/2020 Saturday Yes Yes

15 Dussehra 25/10/2020 Sunday Yes

16 Dhanteras 13/11/2020 Friday Yes Yes

17 Diwali 14/11/2020 Saturday Yes Yes Yes Yes

18 New year 15/11/2020 Sunday Yes

19 Bhai Bij 16/11/2020 Monday Yes Yes Yes

20 Christmas 25/12/2020 Friday Yes


